
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Nicola - Timpani
Mauro - Giberti
Monica - Capatti
Nadia - Artioli
Nico - Danieli
Miriam - Braglia
Carlo Alberto - Mattioli
Mario - Magnacca
Rossano - Cucchi
Cristina - Mantovani
Pier Paolo - Bassoli
Carla - Baroni
Piero - Mori
Giovanni - Miselli
Carlo - Martini
Maria Antonietta - Muglia
Giorgio - Bettini
Mauro - Tacconi
Umberto - Tiviroli
Novella - Valentini
Luigi - Lippini
Giuliano - Gibertini
Francesca - Pagliani
Alessandro - Pagliani
Alberto - Magelli
Clauco - Meschieri

12,50 9,12 - -

13,00 14,00

- - - -

13,62 6,87 9,00

- 5,75 4,62 10,00 11,00 14,75 10,25 7,00 8,0011° 104 155,83 54,11% - - 12,50 4,62 -

10° 11 157,46 54,67% 6,87 14,75 0,12 15,87 11,37 11,37 1,25 12,50 6,00 12,00 - - - -

14,00

9° 109 158,21 54,93% 9,12 13,62 - - 11,37 11,37 - - 2,00 4,00 - - 7,00 12,00 - -

10,25 - - 6,00 4,00 - - 9,00 10,008° 107 158,97 55,20% 9,12 1,25 - - 4,62

- -

7° 14 160,27 55,65% 6,87 11,37 0,12 12,50 13,62 4,62 10,25 3,50 14,00 12,00 6,87 4,62 9,00 16,00 12,50 4,62 - -

- - - -

5° 13 163,08 56,62% 6,87 14,75 12,50 12,50 4,62 4,62 11,37 4,62 10,00 12,00 0,12 13,62 9,00 8,00 - -

5,75 15,87 12,50 6,00 5,00 14,75 10,25 - -5° 12 163,08 56,62% 6,87 2,37 9,12 12,50 11,37

- -

4° 2 174,62 60,63% - - 2,37 6,87 13,62 14,75 9,70 9,70 16,00 11,00 5,75

10,08 10,08 9,00 10,00

3° 10 176,58 61,31% 9,12 8,00 3,50 11,37 11,37 1,25 11,37 12,50 - - - - - - - -

2° 4 181,37 62,98% - - - - - - 10,25 11,37 10,00 16,00 5,75 9,12 7,00

Posizione
Coppia 

N°
Giocatori Punti %

1° 6 181,94 63,17% - - - - - - - - - - 13,62 13,62 16,00 15,00 3,50 6,87 14,00 10,00

12°

13°

111

7

155,60 54,03%

148,46 51,55%

9,12

0,12 - - - 7,00 6,00 13,62 1,25

1,25 - - 2,37 11,37 - - 12,00 16,00

13,62 - - - - -

10,00

15,87 9,00 1,00 12,50 14,75 4,00 14,00

- - 16,00 10,00

- - 7,00 15,00 - - 0,00 10,00

-

-

13,62

12,50

9,12

6,87

-

9,12

6,87

15,87

Classifica del 25/01/2018

Board

-

-

12,50 4,62 7,00 7,00 10,11 10,11 16,00 15,00 6,87 0,12

6,87 3,00 12,00 13,62 13,62 - - - -

15,87 5,00 15,00 11,37 9,12 3,00 9,00 13,62 13,62

4,62 - - - - - - - -

- - - 6,87 0,12 16,00 14,00 9,12 4,62

- - - - - 9,00 9,00 9,12 11,37

- - - - - - - 8,90 8,90

11,37 16,00 7,00 - - 13,00 7,00 - -

0,12 11,00 1,00 2,37 2,37 13,00 15,00 - -

- 2,00 15,00 14,75 9,12 3,00 1,00 15,87 4,62

2,37 - - 15,87 11,37 - - 4,62 4,62

- 14,00 1,00 14,75 14,75 0,00 2,00 9,12 15,87

13,62 5,00 2,00 9,12 6,87 7,00 2,00 14,75 11,37

Piero - Testoni
Giacomo - Pagliughi
Federica - Pentimalli
Enrico - Calenzo
Nicoletta - Fratti
Antonio - Rotteglia
Graziano - Torricelli
Tiziana - Magelli
Marzia - Riguzzi
Ilves - Borghi
Paolo - Bertolani
Giorgio - Pagliani
Paola - Desiderio
Birgitte - Gade
Roberto - Carboni
Carlo Alberto - Ronchi
Giuseppe - Sarti
Andrea - Barbieri
Maurizio - Marchesini
Andrea - Vecchi
Elisabetta - Barbieri
Antonio - Giannantonio
Tiziano - Foresti
Alberto - Bregoli
Fabrizia - Forghieri
Mario - Socciarelli
Domenico - Liguori
Giancarlo - Scacchetti 16,00- - 3,00 -4,62 - - 2,00 5,00 15,87 2,37 0,00 1,00 3,50 11,37 0,00 6,00 - 7,00 10,00 - -

2,37

- 3,50 3,50 - - 5,75 12,50 - - 11,37 0,12 - - 3,50 1,25 - - 3,50 0,12 13,00 4,00 1,25 6,87 9,00 14,00 6,87 11,37

14,75 11,37

- 15,87 0,12 - - 0,12 3,50 - - 2,37 2,37 7,00 0,00 2,37 14,75 10,00 14,00 13,62 13,62 - - 9,12 1,25 - - 2,37

2,00 - -

6,40 11,37 3,50 - - - - - - - - - - 9,12 6,87 7,00 2,00 2,37 2,37 13,00 0,00 0,12 4,62 2,00 12,00

14,00 4,00 - -

- - - - - - - 14,00 11,00 1,25 5,75 7,00 4,00 3,50 13,62 3,00 7,00 1,25 1,25 7,00

- - - - -

- - 11,00 14,00 - -5,75 14,75 3,50 6,00 0,00 1,25 5,75 9,00 12,00 - - 2,00 6,00

16,00 6,54 6,54 7,00

- - - - - -

8,00 6,70 6,70 4,62 0,12 14,75 15,87 4,00 0,00 4,62 15,87 9,00 4,00 2,37 9,12 6,00 2,00 - - - - -

10,25 4,62 11,37 0,00 11,00 6,71 6,71 7,00 2,00 2,37 0,12 16,00 6,00 0,12 15,87 0,00 7,00-

6,87

6,87

-

6,40

-

-

6,87

- - - 13,62

2,37 - - 2,37

8,00 - - 4,62

120,76

120,61

120,61

117,70

115,27

114,82

111,47

107,22

41,93%

41,88%

41,88%

40,87%

40,02%

39,87%

38,70%

37,23%

20°

21°

3

1

21°

23°

103

5

24°

25°

26°

27°

8

106

110

105

15,87 2,37 15,87 3,50 - - 1,25 0,12 - - 10,25 0,12 - - 13,62 15,87 - - 2,3719° 112 127,81 44,38%

5,00 - - 9,00 14,00 - - 7,00 6,009,12 4,62 4,62 12,50 11,37 15,87 - - 0,00

- - - - - - - 3,00 2,009,12 13,62 9,12 13,62 8,00 8,00 - - -

5,00 - - 9,00 6,00 - - 13,00 0,00

-

9,12 8,00 6,87 2,37 2,37 1,25 4,62 3,50 16,00

4,00 10,25 6,87 - - 12,50 2,37 -- - 13,62 9,12 4,62 14,75 11,37 4,62 10,00

- 9,12 11,37 - - 6,87 9,12 12,00 2,00- - 6,87 3,50 - - 4,62 11,37 -14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

108 147,56 51,24%

102 140,82 48,90%

101 128,10 44,48%

9 144,09 50,03%

113 136,97 47,56% -

-

13,62

2,37

3,50

9,12 16,00 9,00 4,62 6,87 - - 0,12 11,37

6,87 0,00 9,00 6,87 14,75 9,00 6,00 11,37 11,37

11,37 - - 6,87 9,12 - - 1,25 4,62

- 9,00 9,00 - - 7,00 7,00 1,25 4,62

- 9,00 9,00 - - 9,00 14,00 - -

9,12 - - 9,12 15,87 0,00 1,00 6,87 4,62


